100 m.
200 m.

300 m.

400 m.

800 m.
1000 m.
1500 m.

1 mile
2.000 m.
3.000 m.
5.000 m.
10.000 m.
5 km

10 km.

15 km.

20 km.
Halvmarathon
30 km.
Marathon
100 km.
110 m. hazk

200 m. h=zk
400 m. h=zk
3.000 m. forh.
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Lengdespring
Trespring
Kuglested
Vaegtkast
Diskoskast
Hammerkast
Spyd svave
nyt
5 - kamp

10 - kamp

Kaste 5-kamp

4 x 100 m.

4 x 200 m.
1000 m. stafet
4 x 400 m.

4 x 800 m.

4 x 1500 m.
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Erik Madsen 10,5
Jan Holmgaard +1,1 10,89
Erik Madsen 21,5
Jan Holmgaard +1,1 22,69
Sgren Bank Jensen 35,8
Jan Holmgaard 48,84
Jacob Carstensen 1.49,80
Leo Tjellesen 2.27,9
Kristian Holm Jensen 3.48,4
Claus Bjarng 4.17,98
Leo Tjellesen 5.32,18
Kristian Holm Jensen 8.08,70
Kristian Holm Jensen 14.17,94
Kristian Holm Jensen 29.49,51
Christian @. Jgrgensen 15.09
Kristian Holm Jensen 30.53
Jesper Revsholm 47.58

Bent K Larsson 1:03.15

Christian @. Jgrgensen 1:08.50
Bent K Larsson 1:37.37
Bent K Larsson 2:20.34
Svend Johannesen 9:03.50
Tom Olaf Jensen +0,8 14,7

Sgren Bank Jensen +0,0 14,86
Tom Olaf Jensen 25,2

Sgren Bank Jensen 52,96

Gert Lund Jepsen 9.41,52

Andreas Jeppesen 2,09
Hjalmar Nygaard Thomsen 4,50
Andreas Jeppesen +1,9 7,33
René Dalfogt +1,6 15,08
Torben Wolf 16,59
Torben Wolf 19,38
Tom Olaf Jensen 51,14
Torben Wolf 67,63
Carsten Bojsen 82,15
Torben Wolf 70,19
Tom Olaf Jensen 3.589
6,06-62,10-22,8-43,48-4.36,8

Tom Olaf Jensen 7.285
11,1-6,33-13,38-1,92-50,7 /
14,7-43,92-3,80-59,76-4.30,0

Torben Wolf 4.507
64,20-15,51-51,06-18,38-65,69

Lars Rasmussen - Sgren Bo Christensen 42,30
Tom Olaf Jensen - Jan Holmgaard

Lars Rasmussen - Peter Lauridsen 1.35,0
Hans-Henrik Stryhn - Jan Holmgaard

Peter Brogaard Andersen - Erik Madsen 2.01,2
Jgrgen Thomsen - Bent Jensen

Kenneth Stage - Sgren Bank Jensen 3.22,16
Jakob Revsbech - Kare Jensen

Uwe Hansen - Michael Jgrgensen 8.27,4
Frank Kass - Peter Lauridsen

Sgren Sgrensen - Henry C Henriksen 17.03,7

Hans Jgrn Borgen Poulsen - Erling Olesen

61
86
61
84
97
87
07
92
17
920
91
17
21
21
21
16
94
77
19
77
77
78
84
97
86
99
95
13
94
12
89
06
05
96
06
83
09
82

84

05

87

87

61

93

87

86
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	Tom Olaf Jensen - Jan Holmgaard
	Hans-Henrik Stryhn - Jan Holmgaard
	Jørgen Thomsen - Bent Jensen
	Jakob Revsbech - Kåre Jensen
	Frank Kass - Peter Lauridsen
	Hans Jørn Borgen Poulsen - Erling Olesen

